TOP 30 INTERNATIONAL FORWARDERS
CARGO TRAFFIC FLOW STATISTICS

CHARGEABLE WEIGHT IN (KGS)

Jan to Dec CY 2021
asof 11 Feb 2022
No. AIRFREIGHT FORWARDERS CARG(()KV(‘;I)E IGHT MARK?;} )S HARE MiURl\;[(lé;ASTI‘;XEE
1 |Nippon Express Philippines Corporation 74,673,266.90 18.65 18.65
2 |Federal Express Pacific, Inc. 24,695,648.00 6.17 24.82
3 |U-Freight Phils., Inc. 19,871,984.70 4.96 29.78
4 |Kintetsu World Express (Phils.), Inc. 18,777,591.17 4.69 34.47
5 |Schenker Philippines, Inc. 16,125,805.05 4.03 38.5
6 |DHL Express (Philippines) Corporation 15,438,152.00 3.86 42.36
7 |Yusen Logistics Philippines, Inc. 15,140,412.75 3.78 46.14
8 |Kuehne + Nagel Inc. 14,244,915.96 3.56 49.7
9 |DSV Air & Sea, Inc 13,176,337.81 3.29 52.99
10 |Trans-Global Consolidators Inc 11,271,506.60 2.82 55.81
11 |UPS Delbros Transport, Inc. 11,092,137.00 2.77 58.58
12 |CEVA Logistics Phils,, Inc. 8,904,155.90 2.22 60.8
13 |DHL Global Forwarding (Phils.), Inc. 8,353,384.33 2.09 62.89
14 |Polaris Express Logistics Corp. 7,989,008.85 2 64.88
15 |Expeditors Philippines, Inc. 7,923,809.50 1.98 66.86
16 |NNR Global Logistics (Phils) Inc 6,524,666.30 1.63 68.49
17 |ATR International Freight Inc. 5,830,127.50 1.46 69.95
18 |TYCS Logistics International Inc. 5,729,163.00 1.43 71.38
19 |Dimerco Express Phils, Inc 4,612,930.00 1.15 72.53
20 |UPS SCS (Philippines), Inc. 4,345,495.10 1.09 73.62
21 |World Alliance Freight, Inc. 3,798,626.50 0.95 74.56
22 |Kornet Express, Inc. 3,733,430.23 0.93 75.5
23 |AAI Worldwide Logistics Inc. 3,644,256.70 0.91 7641
24 |Arm-G International Logistics Phils. Inc. 3,332,918.34 0.83 77.24
25 |Hankyu Hanshin Express Philippines, Inc. 3,276,005.64 0.82 78.06
26 |Sincerity International Cargo Services Corp. 2,999,467.50 0.75 78.81
27 |Expolanka Freight (Philippines) inc. 2,945,165.50 0.74 79.54
28 |Morrison Express Philippines Inc. 2,913,049.65 0.73 80.27
29 |Agility International Logistics Inc. 2,832,521.50 0.71 80.98
30 |Royal Cargo Inc. 2,757,299.88 0.69 81.67

Note: 86% of International Airfreight Forwarders have
complete submission of reports.
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Cargo Statistics for CY 2021
Chargeable weights in kgs.
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